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HP LIGHT 

• Electrical characteristics

Lamp Wattage (Rated) [W] 

Lamp Voltage [V] 

• Colour Data

Colour temperature [K] 

Peak Wavelength [nm] 

• Lifetime

Useful life [hrs] 

Average life [hrs] 

• Geometrical Data

Dimension [mm] (D) 

Total Length [mm] (L) 

Tube diameter [mm] 

Base 
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L20WE27A   

LAMPE ACTINIQUE 

ACTINIC BULB 

20 

220 

30000 

368 

5000 

9000 

40 

172 

12 

E27 
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